
A
O

B

 Watertown Winter Farm Show 95

All Other Breeds
Show & Sale

Friday, February 9, 2024
Show – Immediately following

8:30 AM Simmental Show
Sale – Immediately following
11:00 AM Simmental Show

OFFERING 3 LOTS:
1 Bull

2 Open Heifers

JUDGE:
Sterling Kappes

AUCTIONEER:
Terry Schlagel

SALE MANAGER: 
Nick Tesch – 605-520-3992

AUCTION BLOCK PHONE:
605-882-6303

www.liveauctions.tv (see page 8)

Alexa Montagne .................................Lot 1
 PO Box 791
 Elk Point, SD 57025
 605-310-0791

Jensen Cattle Company ................Lot 3
 214 Audra Drive
 Aurora, SD 57002
 605-690-7238

VanDyke Charolais ..........................Lot 2
 48603 213th Street
 Elkton, SD 57026
 605-690-2845

Lot

1
Bull

ALEXA MONTAGNE
JLX Legend Reg. #: LFM2608709

Calved: 3/01/2023 Birth Weight: 80 lbs. 205 Day Wt.: 771 lbs.
Polled Black

Notes: JLX Legend is a rugged Lim-Flex with a high marbling EPD. He combines the best of 
both breeds. His dam, Auto Hudsyn, came of out of the Pinegar herd and was successfully 
campaigned by Chloe Hazel in 2021. 

CE: 7     BW: 2.6     WW: 74     YW: 108     Milk: 18     REA: 0.33     MARB: 0.2

SCC TRADITION OF 24 SCC SCH 24 KARAT 838 

LAZY H BAR FOREVER LADY 461 

COLBURN PRIMO 5153 

AUTO LUCKIE TOO 423Y 
AUTO HUDSYN 235H ET 

MPJ BET ON 24 EXAR BLUE CHIP 1877B 

DAMERON FIRST CLASS 

WLR DIRECT HIT 

FCF PROVEN QUEEN 419 

LAZY H BAR FOREVER LADY 084 

SILVEIRAS SARAS DREAM 1339

TYEJ DB SERENITY 

ALL OTHER BREEDS
Show & Sale

Lim-Flex



STAY
LOCAL
Loyal to

1 EAST KEMP AVE | PO BOX 1113
WATERTOWN, SD 57201

605.886.5814
WATERTOWNSD.COM

96 Watertown Winter Farm Show

Lot

2
Heifer

VANDYKE CHAROLAIS
BVD Ms Red Hot 2357 Reg. #: Pending

Calved: 3/20/2023 Birth Weight: 95 lbs. 205 Day Wt.: 699 lbs.
Polled Red

Notes: Red Hot is a March born Charolais Composite. She is deep bodied and correct in her 
make up. A great project for a junior or breed her to produce high quality steers.

CE: 6.0     BW: -0.1     WW: 48     YW: 80     Milk: 17

KEYS ALL STATE 149X

TR PZC FIREGIRL 9745W ET

MONOPOLY

JCR MISS DUKE 332 ET
BVD MISS REDHEAD 1722

BVD MR MAYHEM

Lot

3
Heifer

JENSEN CATTLE COMPANY
TGJ Lucy Lou 623T Reg. #: RF716508

Calved: 4/05/2023 Birth Weight: 74 lbs. 205 Day Wt.: - lbs.
Polled Smoke

Notes: Fresh fronted female with a killer profile! Her true strength is at the surface with her soft 
build and flexibility. From a first calf heifer, her performance should get you excited for her future 
potential. 

MUSGRAVE BIG SKYMUSGRAVE SKY HIGH 1535

MISS DAKOTA CONNECTION 302Y12

J-T BC SPEEDY DELIVERY 903G

BCR LUCY 753
J-TBC LUCY 109J

WEBER DAKOTA CONNECTION 28H EXAR LUTTON 1831

BCR TRACK FIRE 311

BCR PARAMOUNT 517

FLAG QUEEN W 00649

M L MS DAKOTA CONNECTION 302

LT KAMI 6356 PLD

WF LUCY

Charolais 
Composite

Charolais 
Composite



www.rootfunctionwellness.com

Amy WAgoner mD, ABFm, IFmCP
 2320 9th Ave SE (inside Watertown Chiropractic) • Watertown, SD 57201

Phone: 605.753.0920 • Fax: 605.753.0924
Email: info@rootfunctionwellness.com

Dr. Amy WAgoner

DAWn CleArWAter, rn
Functional Medicine 

Certified Health Coach

Watertown’s first Direct Pay Certified Functional Medicine Clinic.
A receipt will be provided if eligible for any reimbursement from your health insurance plan or HSA account.

Are you ready to feel better from your ROOTS up?
At Root Function Wellness, we strive to help you find answers to the ROOT source of 
what could be causing you to feel unwell. Once we find the ROOT, then we can work to 
move you toward optimized wellness!

It is OUR MISSION to provide compassionate, personalized, root function medical care 
to those patients suffering with chronic symptoms. Typical chronic conditions might 
include: autoimmune illness, digestive disorders, hormone health, brain fog, fatigue, or 
chronic pain.

 
FREE 15 min. 

Phone Consults 

(5 days per week 

by appointment)

VIDeo VIsIts AnD In-Person

APPoIntments Are AVAIlABle!

Health Coach, Dawn Clearwater, RN, FMCHC, can help you set and stay on track 
with your health goals. These may include nutrition, sleep, relaxation, stress 
reduction, exercise and movement, as well as relationships. You do not need to be 
a patient with Dr. Wagoner to meet with Root Function Wellness’ health coach.

At Root Function Wellness, we strive to help you find answers to the ROOT source of what could 
be causing you to feel unwell. Once we find the ROOT, then we can work to move you toward 
optimized wellness!

It is OUR MISSION to provide compassionate, personalized, root function medical care to those 
patients suffering with chronic symptoms. Typical chronic conditions might include: autoimmune 
illness, digestive disorders, hormone health, brain fog, 
fatigue, or chronic pain. Other services include: Prolozone 
treatment, physical therapy, reflexology, and health coaching 
to keep you on track with your health goals.

Dr. Amy Wagoner MD
ABFM,IFMCP

Dawn Clearwater, RN
NBCHWC

Lori Steinley PA-C
PT, ND

Are you ready to 
feel better from 
your ROOTS up?

1014 14th St. SE • Watertown, SD 57201
Phone: 605.753.0920 • Fax: 605-753-0924

Email: info@rootfunctionwellness.com

Watertown’s first Direct Pay Certified Functional Medicine Clinic
A receipt will be provided if eligible for any reimbursement from your health insurance plan or HSA account.

FREE 15 min. 

Phone Consults

Now Offering IV Nutritional Therapy

Tell us you saw this ad
for a free gift.

A
O

B

 Watertown Winter Farm Show 97


